Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2016

o Entry 1
Eliminated
or
Placing |Division |Test Competitor Competitor # |Horses Name Branch Name | Scratched Score Comments
1 Entry Entry 1 Rebecca Cullen 127 Morgan Guelph 170.000 73.913
2 Entry Entry 1 Heidi Veenstra 135 Show Biz Westover 161.000 70.000
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Eliminated
or
Placing |Division [Test Competitor Competitor # |Horses Name Branch Name [ Scratched
1 Entry Entry 2 Heidi Veenstra 135 Show Biz Westover
2 Entry Entry 2 Rebecca Cullen 127 Morgan Guelph

Points

208.00
176.00

Score
71.724
60.690

Comments
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5 Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2016

2 Entry Overall
Division [Competitor # [Horse Branch Name | Total Score | Average Percent
1 Heidi Veenstra Entry 135 Show Biz Westover 369.000 70.862
2 Rebecca Cullen Entry 127 Morgan Guelph 346.000 67.301
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2016

@, N /§ Starter 1
Eliminated
or
Placing |Division Competitor Competitor # [Horses Name Branch Name | Scratched Score Comments
1 Starter Starter 1 Dakota Kirby 115 Sunbeam Albion 213.000 73.448
2 Starter Starter 1 Anna-Mari Muller 132 Jolenes Image Lake Huron 182.000 62.759
3 Starter Starter 1 Kylie Chantler 110 Amy Albion 181.000 62.414
4 Starter Starter 1 Cadence Brassard 121 Crescendo Blue Mountain 180.000 62.069
5 Starter Starter 1 Hannah Drew 129 Summer Rain Guelph 175.000 60.345
6 Starter Starter 1 Aliyah Chantler 120 Amy Albion 166.000 57.241
7 Starter Starter 1 Una Casha 133 BB Oxford 150.000 51.724
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2016
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2% Starter 2
Eliminated
or
Competitor Competitor # [Horses Name Branch Name | Scratched Score Comments

1 Starter Starter 2 Dakota Kirby 115 Sunbeam Albion 196.000 70.000

2 Starter Starter 2 Cadence Brassard 121 Crescendo Blue Mountain 172.000 61.429 56
3 Starter Starter 2 Hannah Drew 129 Summer Rain Guelph 172.000 61.429 55
4 Starter Starter 2 Kylie Chantler 110 Amy Albion 160.000 57.143

5 Starter Starter 2 Aliyah Chantler 120 Amy Albion 146.000 52.143

6 Starter Starter 2 Una Casha 133 BB Oxford 142.000 50.714

Starter Starter 2 Anna-Mari Muller 132 Jolenes Image Lake Huron
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2016
3 Starter Overall
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Placing |Competitor Name |Division |Competitor # [Horse Branch Name Total Score | Average Percent
1 Dakota Kirby Starter 115 Sunbeam Albion 409.000 71.724
2 Cadence Brassard Starter 121 Crescendo Blue Mountain 352.000 61.749
3 Hannah Drew Starter 129 Summer Rain  Guelph 347.000 60.887
4 Kylie Chantler Starter 110 Amy Albion 341.000 59.778
5 Aliyah Chantler Starter 120 Amy Albion 312.000 54.692
6 Una Casha Starter 133 BB Oxford 292.000 51.219
7 Anna-Mari Muller Starter 132 Jolenes Image Lake Huron 182.000 62.759
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2016
Starter Freestyle
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Eliminated

Placing |Division |Test Competitor Competitor # |Horses Name Branch Name |or Scratched| Points | Score Comments
1 Starter Starter Freestyle Cadence Brassard 121 Crescendo Blue Mountain 120.000 60.000
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PR Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2016
Starter Pas de deux
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Eliminated
or
Placing Competitor Competitor # |Horses Name Branch Name | Scratched | Points | Score Comments
Starter Starter Pas de Deux Una Casha 133 BB Oxford Withdrew
Starter Starter Pas de Deux Elizabeth Hulet (| 134 Sassy Oxford Withdrew
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Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training

Pre-Training 1
Pre-Training 1
Pre-Training 1
Pre-Training 1
Pre-Training 1
Pre-Training 1
Pre-Training 1
Pre-Training 1

Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2016

Competitor

Sara Dwyer

Jocelyn Ruhl

Isabelle D'Costa
Paisley Watterson
Claudia D'Costa
Ashley Walker

Layne Chantler
Elizabeth Hulet (H/C)

128
102
124
130
113
112
126
134

Pre-Training 1

Competitor # [Horses Name

Senator

Rumour Has It
Gentleman's Honor
Dream Weaver
Bailey Woodley
Splash of Milk
Dixie

Sassy

Eliminated
or
Branch Name | Scratched
Lake Huron
Albion
Caledon
Guelph
Caledon
Caledon
Albion

Oxford H/C

Points

242.000
224.000
224.000
222.000
216.000
198.000
196.000
172.000

Score

71.176
65.882
65.882
65.294
63.529
58.235
57.647
50.588

Comments

60.5
56.5
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2016
Pre-Training 2

PONY CLUB

Eliminated
or
Placing [ Division Competitor Competitor # |Horses Name Branch Name [ Scratched Points Score Comments
1 Pre-Training Pre-Training 2 Sara Dwyer 128 Senator Lake Huron 243.000 75.938
2 Pre-Training Pre-Training 2 Paisley Watterson 130 Dream Weaver Guelph 202.000 63.125
3 Pre-Training Pre-Training 2 Jocelyn Ruhl 102 Rumour Has It Albion 198.000 61.875
4 Pre-Training Pre-Training 2 Claudia D'Costa 113 Bailey Woodley Caledon 186.000 58.125
5 Pre-Training Pre-Training 2 Isabelle D'Costa 124 Gentleman's Honor Caledon 176.000 55.000
6 Pre-Training Pre-Training 2 Layne Chantler 126 Dixie Albion 160.000 50.000
7 Pre-Training Pre-Training 2 Ashley Walker 112 Splash of Milk Caledon 159.000 49.688
H/C  Pre-Training Pre-Training 2 Elizabeth Hulet (H/C) 134 Sassy Oxford H/C 166.000 51.875
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2016

Pre-Training Overall

Placing

N o bk W

H/C

Competitor Name
Sara Dwyer

Paisley Watterson
Jocelyn Ruhl

Claudia D'Costa
Isabelle D'Costa
Ashley Walker

Layne Chantler
Elizabeth Hulet (H/C)

Division
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training

Competitor # |Horse

128
130
102
113
124
112
126
134

Senator

Dream Weaver
Rumour Has It
Bailey Woodley
Gentleman's Honor
Splash of Milk
Dixie

Sassy

Branch Name
Lake Huron
Guelph
Albion
Caledon
Caledon
Caledon
Albion

Oxford

Total Score | Average Percent

485.000
424.000
422.000
402.000
400.000
357.000
356.000
352.000

73.56
64.21
63.88
60.83
60.44
53.96
53.82
53.29
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2016
Pre-Training Freestyle

Eliminated

or

Placing |Division Competitor Competitor # |[Horses Name Branch Name | Scratched Points Score Comments
1 Pre-Training Pre-Training Freestyle Sara Dwyer 128 Senator Lake Huron 164.000 82.000
2 Pre-Training Pre-Training Freestyle Paisley Watterson 130 Dream Weaver Guelph 140.000 70.000
3 Pre-Training Pre-Training Freestyle Isabelle D'Costa 124 Gentleman's Honor Caledon 126.000 63.000
4 Pre-Training Pre-Training Freestyle Claudia D'Costa 113 Bailey Woodley Caledon 116.000 58.000
Pre-Training Pre-Training Freestyle Elizabeth Hulet (H/C) 134 Sassy Oxford Withdrew
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Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training
Pre-Training

Pre-Training Pas de Deux
Pre-Training Pas de Deux
Pre-Training Pas de Deux
Pre-Training Pas de Deux

Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2016
Pre-Training Pas de Deux

Competitor
Shalom Leger
Hannah Drew
Isabelle D'Costa
Claudia D'Costa

Competitor # [Horses Name

131
129
124
113

Ulterra Luminous
Summer Rain
Gentleman's Honor
Bailey Woodley

Eliminated
or
Branch Name | Scratched
Guelph
Guelph
Caledon Withdrew
Caledon Withdrew

Points | Score Comments
161.000 53.667

161.000 53.667
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2016
Training 1
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Eliminated

or
Comments

Competitor # |Horses Name Branch Name | Scratched
136 Popparazzi Willow Creek

g |Division |Test
1 Training Training 1 Ashley Hilbers
2 Training Training 1 Natalia Heinke 103 Owen
3 Training Training 1 Shalom Leger 131 Ulterra Luminous Guelph

161.000 70.000
Blue Mountain 158.000 68.696
154.000 66.957
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2016
Training 3
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i

Eliminated
or
Placing |Division |Test Competitor Competitor # |Horses Name Branch Name | Scratched Points Score Comments
1 Training Training 3 Shalom Leger 131 Ulterra Luminous Guelph 142.000 64.545
2 Training Training 3 Ashley Hilbers 136 Popparazzi Willow Creek 140.000 63.636
3 Training Training 3 Natalia Heinke 103 Owen Blue Mountain 138.000 62.727
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2016
Training Overall
Placing |Competitor Name

Division [Competitor # [Horse Branch Name |Total Score | Average Percent

1 Ashley Hilbers Training 136 Popparazzi Willow Creek 301 66.818
2 Shalom Leger Training 131 Ulterra Luminous Guelph 296 65.751
3 Natalia Heinke Training 103 Owen Blue Mountain 296 65.711
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2016
First Level 1

PONY CLUB

Eliminated
or
Placing Competitor Competitor # |Horses Name |Branch Name | Scratched Score Comments
1 First Level First Level 1 Danielle Suzuki 125 Flipside Bright Water 184.000 68.148
2 First Level First Level 1 Michaelah Robinson 111 Scarlet Boomer Creek 162.000 60.000
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. Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2016
? First Level 2

PONY CLUB

Eliminated
or
Placing [Division Competitor Competitor # |Horses Name |Branch Name | Scratched | Points Comments
1 First Level First Level 2 Danielle Suzuki 125 Flipside Bright Water 213.000 66.563
2 First Level First Level 2 Michaelah Robinson 111 Scarlet Boomer Creek 194.000 60.625
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5 Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2016
¥l First Level Overall

PONY CLUB

Placing [Competitor Name |Division [Competitor # |Horse |Branch Name |Total Score | Average Percent

1 Danielle Suzuki First Level 125 Flipside Bright Water 397 67.355
2 Michaelah Robinson First Level 111 Scarlet Boomer Creek 356 60.313
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% Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2016
: s° First Level Freestyle
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Eliminated
or
Placing |Division Competitor Competitor # |Horses Name |Branch Name | Scratched
1 First Level First Level Freestyle Danielle Suzuki 125 Flipside Bright Water
2 First Level First Level Freestyle Michaelah Robinson 111 Scarlet Boomer Creek

Points

234.000
200.000

65.000
55.556
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